
Article No.: DRP 150 (ref.760017)

DRP 150

50-100mm
60mm
7H7, 20mm prof.
12H7
60mm
400mm
1kN
6 bar
G 1/8"

Couleur : blanc

Données techniques

Distance réglable 
distance broche-colonne 
alésage broche 
alésage socle
course
hauteur totale, max 
force de pression 
pression de service 
pas du raccordement 
poids 7kg

Presse pneumatique DRP 150
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